

2nd & Final Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road from					
Turha to 1st to 10th to 1st					
Agency - m/s Projects India					
Developers Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement - 1431AD/mmb-4/21-22					
Date of start - 30.07.2021					
Date of completion - 29.07.2022					

Abstract of cost					
(1) For Const of reference					
marking benchmark - do -					
1.300 KH vide TMB B-(7)					
@ Rs. 5606.77/KH — Rs					7289.2
(2) For Const of reference					
pillars — do —					
1.300 KH vide TMB B-(7)					
@ Rs. 2994.77/KH — Rs					3828.2
(3) For cleaning & grubbing					
of road bed — do —					
0.39 Hect vide TMB B-(7)					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hect — Rs					20658.2
(4) For Const of embankment					
road up to 100 m length					

Continuation

Attested

 27/08/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 (28) for planting of trees by the road side — do —					
92 no. n/wc MB no. 2302					
Page — (9)					
@ Rs. 844.59/cwt —					Rs 77702-
28 (29) for E/Nom in excavation for foundation — do —					
37.62 m ² n/wc TMB P — (9)					
65.915 m ² n/wc MB no. 2302					
Page — (11)					
103.535 m ² G.M. — 103.38 m ²					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ² —					Rs 28896-
29 (30) for sand filling in foundation — do —					
2.86 m ² n/wc TMB P — (9)					
4.015 m ² n/wc MB no. 2302					
Page — (11)					
6.875 m ² @ Rs. 442.50/m ² —					Rs 3042-
30 (31) for Brick flat soling in foundation — do —					
28.64 m ² n/wc TMB P — (9)					
@ Rs. 294.105/m ² —					Rs 8422-
31 (32) for f.c.c. 1:1:15 grade in foundation — do —					
6.17 m ² n/wc TMB P — (9)					
5.575 m ² n/wc MB no. 2302					
Page — (12)					
11.745 m ² @ Rs. 6071.38/m ² —					Rs 71308-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
32 (32) fir brick masonry work in cm (1:4) in lead wall - do -					
26.51 m ² m/c TMB P-9					
@ Rs. 574/1.86/m ² — Rs					152217-
33 (34) fir & laying masonry dig R.C.C. pipe for culvert 7.50 m wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 365/1.00/m — Rs					27383-
34 (35) fir plastering with cm (1:4) on brickwork. 36.40 m ² m/c TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 189.34/m ² — Rs					6892-
35 (36) fir 1.5 m thick concrete paving — do -					
13.26 m ² m/c TMB P-10					
@ Rs. 59.42/m ² — Rs					788-
36 (37) fir R.C.C. 1.25 grade in box cell — do -					
8.25 m ² m/c MB No-2312					
17.895 m ² m/c MB No-2302					
26.145 m ² m/c MB No-2302					
@ Rs. 7617.78/m ² — Rs					199167-
37 (38) fir back filling behind abutment — do -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.42 m ² n/c m.d. no. 2202 page - (5)					
@ Rs. 2813.66/m ² — ft					34946.2
(38) for keep hole in abutment — or —					
28 nos m/c m.d. no. 2302 page - (5)					
@ Rs. 83.74/each — ft.					2345.2
(39) for laying boulder apron for bed protection — or —					
18.90 m ² n/c m.d. - 2302 page - (5)					
@ Rs. 3564.90/m ² — ft.					67377
(40) for supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar —					
no — or —					
1184.83 kg n/c m.d. - 2312 page - (2-3)					
536.67 kg n/c m.d. - 2202 page - (3-4)					
1221.50 kg					
Qty. 1.722 MT					
@ Rs. 49636.29/MT — ft.					85474.2
					Rs. 7669326.2
Add G.S.T @ 12% ft.					920319.2
Add L.C.B @ 1% ft.					76693.2
Add S. Fee ft.					108649.2
					Rs. 8774987.2
Less previous payment ft.					4539586.2
					Rs. 4235401.2
For 25/03/22 JC					
For 25/03/22 ATG					

Continuation

Attested

 17/08/22